
Dania Preserve
SW 31st Ave & 50th St,
Dania Beach, FL 33312

855-865-0111

Dania Preserve is a community of new townhomes coming soon to Dania
Beach, FL, offering great onsite amenities and an ideal location near the
beach.

Amenities

Innovative multi-family homes with inspired
amenities.

Swimming Pool

Clubhouse

Tot Lot

What’s nearby

Located in the beautiful city of Dania Beach, FL.

BJ's Wholesale Club

Publix Super Market at
Oakbridge

Dunkin'

Florentin Bakery

Dunkin'

Viva la Sweets

American Chocolate Inc

Dunkin'

Constant Grind (at Hard
Rock Hotel)

Panera Bread

Brooklyn Water Bagel

Moran Patisserie Bakery
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Floorplans

Holly
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,689 ft²

Maple
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,848 ft²

Oak
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,854 ft²
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Exterior AI

Holly

Holly
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,689 ft²

1st Floor 2nd Floor

Available Exteriors

Foyer

Covered 
Entry

2-Car Garage

Kitchen

Dining Room

Powder

Family Room

Patio

Family Room
13' 10" x 17' 8"

Foyer

Covered 
Entry 20' x 21' 8"

Kitchen

Patio

17' 4" x 9' 6"

Powder

11' 8" x 12' 2"
Dining Room

2-Car Garage

Bath 2

Laundry

Bath

Bedroom 2

Walk-In Closet

Bedroom 3

Owner’s Suite

HVAC

Owner’s Suite

Bath 2

Laundry HVAC

Bath

Walk-In Closet

12' 7" x 10'
Bedroom 2 12' 7" x 9' 10"

Bedroom 3

12' 8" x 16'
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Exterior AI

Maple

Maple
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,848 ft²

1st Floor 2nd Floor

Available Exteriors

Kitchen

Foyer

Covered
Entry

Lanai

Powder

Family Room

Dining Room

2-Car Garage

Kitchen

Foyer

Covered
Entry

Lanai

Powder

Family Room
16' x 15' 4"

12' x 5'

Dining Room
13' x 13' 4"

9' 6" x 13' 6"

2-Car Garage
20' x 20'

Bath

Bath 2

Walk-In Closet

Laundry

HVAC

Owner’s Suite

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 2

Loft

Bath

Bath 2

Walk-In Closet

Laundry

HVAC

Owner’s Suite
15' 8" x 12' 10"

Bedroom 3
12' 4" x 11' 2"

Bedroom 2
12' 10" x 10' 10"

Loft
10' 4" x 8' 10"
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Exterior AI

Oak

Oak
3 bd . 2 ba . 1 half ba . 1,854 ft²

1st Floor 2nd Floor

Available Exteriors

Foyer

Covered 
Entry

2-Car Garage

Kitchen

Dining Room
Powder

Laundry

Bath

Walk-In Closet

Family Room

Owner’s Suite

Lanai

Owner’s Suite

Family Room
12' 10" x 15' 6"

Foyer

Covered 
Entry 20' x 20'

Kitchen

Powder 12' 6" x 9' 8"

17' 4" x 10'

Dining Room

2-Car Garage

Laundry

Bath

Walk-In Closet

12' 4" x 14' 10"

Lanai
13' 4" x 5'

Bath 2

Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3

H
VA

C

Loft

Bath 2

H
VA

C

12' 7" x 12' 2"
Bedroom 2

13' x 15'
Loft

12' 7" x 12' 2"
Bedroom 3
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Everything included

See all you can enjoy when
everything’s included

Kitchen New stainless steel kitchen appliance package features a
modern range, microwave and dishwasher

Kitchen cabinets with 36" uppers and brushed nickel hardware

Pantry closet with ventilated shelves

Easy-care mica countertops with 6” backsplash

Stainless steel kitchen sink and decorative faucet with sprayer

Food waste disposal

Recessed down lighting

Quality stainless steel appliance package featuring: 30” smooth
surface electric range with self-cleaning oven, Over-the-range
built-in microwave with recirculating vent, Multi-cycle
dishwasher

Owners Suite A walk-in shower with glass enclosure and stylish tile surround
in the owner’s suite bathroom

Durable countertops, dual sinks and designer-selected
cabinetry grace the oversized vanity in the owner’s suite
bathroom

Secondary Bathroom Vanity cabinets with brushed nickel hardware in all baths

Cultured marble countertops with integrated sinks and
designer faucets

Bathtub in secondary bath

12”x12” Ceramic tile in all bathroom floors and shower walls

Recessed LED downlighting



Elegant pedestal sink in first floor powder room

Vanity mirror in all baths

Interior 18” x 18” ceramic tile in  kitchen, laundry, and A/C closet in a
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